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GOILDE PHOENIX




The Experience

Let Mr. Duc and team seduce you with
15 dishes at its best.

The dishes will come in 4 courses and will
satisfy you to the climax.

99

per person (tablewise only / sharing menu)

155

including wine recommendation,
first 3 courses are served in 0.11, last course in 5cl, one glass per person
and course (tablewise only / sharing menu)




The Experience

Foreplay

Sashimi
Spinach & Peanut
Sechuan Eggplant
Cucumber Salad

Tartar & Marrow

Dim Sum

Green Mandu
Chinese Lamb Dumpling
Wildboar Siu Mai
Scallop Siu Mai

Climax

Pepper Steak
Black Bean Monkfish
Wok Fried Rice with Prawns

Sweet Seduction

Iced Tofu
Baked Banana
Bergamot Indochine

.. Or you wanna try it the vegetarian way?

Please mind, single dishes may vary.
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Dim Sum

Green Mandu EGW.LSY
nira, spinach, smoked tofu

Wild Boar Siu Mai :6W.s.SY

minced wild boar, mushrooms, port wine

Scallop Siu Maj EG.GWKW.SY

scallops, minced prawns, trout caviar

Siu Mai Royal EGWKsY

steamed prawn dumpling, foie gras, orange jam, thai basil

Shrimp Won Ton GW.KSY

shrimps, bamboo, umami soy, chilli oil, coriander

Chinese Lamb Dumpling &S
minced lamb, belly pork, scallion, ginger

Beef Buns EG:GWSYSN
braised short rib, gua bao bun, cucumber, coriander

3 pcs.

3 pcs.

4 pcs.

3 pcs.

4 pcs.

3 pcs.

2 pcs.

14

16

16

20

14

16

14




Starters (cold)

Cucumber Salad
pickled cucumber, sambal oelek, ginger, coriander

Tangerine Green Salad
whole lettuce, tangerine vinaigrette, kumquat

Spinach & Peanut EVSSY

blanched spinach, peanut, chinese garlic ponzu

Sechuan Eggplant S5Y

steamed eggplant, sechuan vinaigrette

Sea Bass Sashimi FKSSkSY

sea bass sashimi, chinese chili jam, pine nuts

Sea Bass Tartar F-SF

sea bass, caviar, lemon, chives, yuzu créeme fraiche, hazelnuts, chili

Tartar & Marrow EGW.LSSY

tartar, bone marrow, sourdough bread, chive cream

12

10

10

28

32

24




Starters (warm)

San Choi Bao &KsSY

minced prawns, mushrooms, water chestnuts, coriander, lettuce

Dragon Prawngs EGW.KSFSN.SY

deep fried prawns, almonds, green chili, honey, mayonnaise

Honey BBQ Ribs ©'

iberico pork ribs, plum, honey, vinegar, sechuan pepper

Cauliflower Kung Pao S"SF

cauliflower, cashew, scallion, sechuan pepper

Sweet & Sour Eggplant &Y

eggplant, dark sweet & sour sauce, smoked spiced salt

Black Bean Squid "W

deep fried baby squid, chilli, choi sam, black bean sauce

Soup

Hot & Sour Soup &5Y

duck meat, egg, black fungus, bamboo, chili, vinegar

Wonton Soup EGWKS.SY

shrimp wonton, vegetables, chicken stock, coriander

22

30

20

18

16

22

12

12
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Vegetables . Tofu

Wok Vegetables ¥

seasonal vegetables from the wok, oyster sauce

Mr. Duc’s Tofu Delight &Y

egg tofu, seasonal vegetables from the wok

Morning Glory F&:SY

wok fried water spinach, fish sauce, garlic

Pasta . Rice

Chinese Truffle Pasta BGGW.E

chinese egg noodles, truffle, egg, cream

Wok Fried Rice ESSY

sugar snaps, carrot, peas, cabbage, organic egg

with prawns ¥
with guanciale

18

21

18

34

16

25
21




Fish

Black Bean Monkfish FSY 36
pan fried monkfish, green asparagus, black bean sauce
Sea Bass 't 36

grilled seabass, water spinach, beurre blanc

Poultry . Meat

Tenderloin & Foie Gras -S¢SY 48
grilled tenderloin, mushrooms, plum, foie gras, truffle jus

Pepper Steak -5Y 38
grilled sirloin, broccoli, corn, toasted onions, pepper sauce

Pork Sweet & Sour © 26
duroc pork neck, chinese broccoli, sweet & sour sauce

Crispy Mango Chicken B6W 28

free range chicken breast, spicy mango sauce, mango salad




Dessert

Baked Banana ECWLSF 14
banana, honey, sherbet, pecan nut, lemon chiboust, thai basil

lced Tofu ELSRSY 14
tofu ice cream, sweet dough, tamarind granite

Bergamot Indochine £ 14
bergamot sherbet, jasmine tea, melon, peppermint

Sherbet 1 scoop 6

ask for our daily varieties




Café (cup)

Espresso '
Espresso Doppio
Café Crema '
Cappuccino ™

Latte Macchiato ™

2.5

4.5
4.5




Samova Tea (pot)

High Darling

organic black tea / darjeeling

Straight Forward

organic black tea / assam

Lazy Daze

organic black tea / earl grey

English Breakfast

organic black tea

Maybe Baby

organic fruit tea

Orange Safari
organic rooibos, orange & vanilla

Low Rider
organic green tea

Team Spirit

herbal & green tea, lemongras & mint

Smooth Operator

organic chamomile

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5




Juice

Orange fresh o0d 6.5
Grapefruit fresh 20c 6.5
Apple 20c! )
Cranberry 20l 5
Passionfruit 20cl )
Tomato 20cl 5
Ginger Shot 4cl 3




Softdrinks

Aqua Monaco still / sparkling
Aqgua Monaco still / sparkling
Agua Monaco - Toronja

Aqgqua Monaco — Gekko Tonic 38
Aqua Monaco — Golden Dry Tonic 38
Agua Monaco — Soda Water
Aqgqua Monaco — Ginger Ale
Agqua Monaco — Hot Ginger
Aqua Monaco - Bitter Lemon 8
Dr. Polidori &

Coca-Cola '™

Coca-Cola Zero 191011

Sprite

Fanta 3

Red Bull '/ sugarfree 19101

33cl

75cl

23cl

23cl

23cl

23cl

23cl

23cl

23cl

20cl

20cl

20cl

20cl

20cl

25¢l
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Noo~ON =

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Ei/egg

Erdniisse / peanuts

Fisch / fish

Gluten / gluten

Gluten (Weizen) / gluten (wheat)
Krebstier / crustacea
Laktose / lactose

Lupine / lupine

Sesam / sesame

Schwefel / sulfur

Sellerie / celery
Schalenfriichte / shell fruits
Senf / mustard

Soja / soy

Weichtiere / molluscan

mit Farbstoff / contains coloring

mit Konservierungsstoffen / contains preserving agent
mit Antioxidationsmittel / contains antioxidant

mit Geschmacksverstarker / contains flavour enhancer
geschwefelt / fumigated

geschwarzt / blackened

mit Phosphat, mit Eiklar oder mit MilcheweiB3 / contains phosphate,
egg white or milk protein

chininhaltig / contains cuinine

mit StBungsmittel(n) / contains sweetener

enthalt eine Phenylalaninquelle / contains phenylalanine
koffeinhaltig / contains caffeine

enthalt Sulfite / contains sulfite

gewachst / waxed

Alle Preise in EUR inkl. gesetzl. MwSt. / All prices in EUR incl. tax
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